
 

 

Assemblies 

 
Friday 18th January 9 am ECO Team 

Friday 25th January 9 amY6 

Friday 1st February 9 amY5 

Friday 8th February 9 amY4 
Friday 15th February 9 am Reception 

Friday 1st March 9 am Y2 

Friday 15th March 9 am Mission Week 

Friday 22nd March 9 am Y3 

Friday 29th March 9 am Y1 Mothers Day  

 
 

 

 

 

Parents are invited into schoolParents are invited into schoolParents are invited into schoolParents are invited into school. 
 
 

Wednesday 16th January Robinwood/SAT  

meeting for Y6 parents 5 pm 

 

Thursday 14th March Lent Café Church 9 am 

Thursday 14th March Parents Evening 4-6  

 
Friday 28th March Friends Mothers Day Sale 

3-4  

 

Thursday 4th April Year 3 and 4 Easter 

 Performance 9-10.30 am and 2-2.30 pm 

 

 

Dates for DiaryDates for DiaryDates for DiaryDates for Diary    
 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day 

 

Thursday 7th March Reconciliation mtg 
Church 

 

 
 

 



Mass Dates and TimesMass Dates and TimesMass Dates and TimesMass Dates and Times    

Friday 8th March Y6Y6Y6Y6 to Sacred Heart 

Church 9.30 am Mass 

Friday 15h March Y5Y5Y5Y5 to Sacred Heart 

Church 9.30 am Mass 

Friday 22nd March Y4Y4Y4Y4 to Sacred Heart 

Church 9.30 am Mass 

Friday 29th March Y3Y3Y3Y3 to Sacred Heart 

Church 9.30 am Mass 

 

Parents are invited into schoolParents are invited into schoolParents are invited into schoolParents are invited into school    

EYFS parents/carers with children in 

Nursery/Reception  are welcome every 

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday and 

Thursday mornings 8.45—9 am to stay 

and play....    

    

 

Parents are invited Parents are invited Parents are invited Parents are invited     

For dinnerFor dinnerFor dinnerFor dinner    

Reception Wednesday 16th January 2019 

Y1 Wednesday 30th January 

Y5 Wednesday  6th February 

Y2 Wednesday 13th February 

Y4 Wednesday 27th February 

Y3 Wednesday 13th March 

Y6 Wednesday 3rd April  

MOTHERS DAY MEALMOTHERS DAY MEALMOTHERS DAY MEALMOTHERS DAY MEAL    

WEDNESDAY OR THURSDAY 27th/28th March 


